Ref. on map

T1
T2
T3
T4

TREE PRESERVATION ORDER NO. 2, 2017.

Ann Street, Barrowford.

FIRST SCHEDULE

Trees specified individually

(encircled in black on the map)

Description

Birch
Birch
Birch
Birch

Situation

Opposite 2 Ann Street
Opposite 2 Ann Street
Opposite 12 Ann Street
Opposite 14 Ann Street

Trees specified by reference to an Area
(within a dotted black line on the map)

Trees specified by reference to a Group
(within a broken black line on the map)

Woodlands
(within a continuous black line on the map)




